
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !
!

!

!
!

!!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

7

24

17

16

14

9

8
6

5

4

3

2

1

2827

26

2523

2221

20

19
1815

13

11
10

TX

CA

MT

AZ

ID

NV

NM

CO

OR

UT IL

WY

KS

IA
NE

SD

MN

ND

OK

FL

WI

MO

WA

GAAL

MI

AR

IN

LA

PA

NC

NY

MS

TN

VA
KY

OH

SC

ME

WV

VT NH

NJ

MA
CT

MD DE

RI

DC

12

Current Large Incidents
June 12, 2021
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Type 1 Incident Management Team
Type 2 Incident Management Team
Other Incident Management Team
NIMOTeam

INTANKO!1
JOSEPH CANYON!2
SIERRA!3
DRY CREEK!4
CHERRYWOOD!5
SANDY VALLEY!6
MAMMOTH!7

SLATE!8
WILLOW CREEK!9
EAST CANYON!10
BENNION CREEK!11
TELEGRAPH!12
SHAMROCK!13
BEAR!14

MESCAL!15
PINNACLE!16
PACK CREEK!17
HOBO!18
THOMPSON CANYON!19
DRAGON!20
JOHNSON!21

DRUMMOND!22
WOLF DRAW!23
ROBINSON!24
POSO!25
SKULL CREEK!26
WINDMILL!27
AIRPLANE!28


